Agéncia Nacional de Aviagao Civil - ANAC
Relagao de Didrias Pagas - Viagens Realizadas em setembro de 2018

000659/18
002237/18
002239/18
003403/18
003404/18
003405/18
003406/18
003490/18
003561/18
003587/18
003569/18
003621/18
003607/18
003636/18
003735/18
003736/18
003737/18
003743/18
003744/18
003742/18
003900/18
003766/18
003765/18
003779/18
003780/18
003781/18
003786/18
003916/18
003848/18
004151/18
004150/18
004153/18
004152/18
003951/18
003985/18
003986/18
003987/18
003989/18
003990/18
003991/18
004064/18
004066/18
004067/18
004106/18
004110/18
004111/18
004112/18
004113/18
004114/18
004115/18
004147/18

RICARDO FENELON DAS NEVES JUNIOR 02/09/2018
RAFAEL KOELER 03/09/2018
LUCIANO LOPES SOARES 03/09/2018
CARLOS FELIPE TOGNOLI DE SA 23/09/2018
LUCIANO LOPES SOARES 23/09/2018
HUMBERTO DANTAS AMARAL 23/09/2018
JOSE WILSON DO NASCIMENTO 23/09/2018
CLAUDIO BESCHIZZA IANELLI 15/09/2018
ALISON PAULO DA LUZ 12/09/2018
HENRIQUE HELMS 12/09/2018
RAFAEL CORREA JANCZURA 12/09/2018
ROBERTO VICENTE JANCZURA 12/09/2018
EDUARDO JUCHEM GUSSON 12/09/2018
PABLO DA ROSA RAMOS 17/09/2018
MOISES DE MORAES BEZERRA 16/09/2018
LUCIANO LOPES SOARES 16/09/2018
JOSE WILSON DO NASCIMENTO 16/09/2018
SAVIO DI PABLO SALIBA FERREIRA 17/09/2018
ROBERTO VASCONCELLOS ROCHA JUNIOR 17/09/2018
LUCIANO PREDES TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 17/09/2018
EDUARDO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO BRAGHETTO 12/09/2018
SAVIO DI PABLO SALIBA FERREIRA 23/09/2018
LUCIANO PREDES TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 23/09/2018
RAYMUNDO NONATO DE FREITAS JUNIOR 11/09/2018
ALINE PEREIRA SOUSA 11/09/2018
NORMA NATIVIDADE GOULART 11/09/2018
JOSE RICARDO PATARO BOTELHO DE QUEIROZ 15/09/2018
GUSTAVO CARNEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE 02/09/2018
JOSE LUIZ POVILL DE SOUZA 11/09/2018
DANIELA CERVO DE TOLOZA 11/09/2018
WALBER DE SOUZA GUIMARAES FILHO 11/09/2018
ISMAEL MOREIRA LOPES SOBRINHO 14/09/2018
CERES NOLETO SILVA BERTOLINO 14/09/2018
JOAO MARCELO DE CASTRO MONTEIRO 08/09/2018
BRUNO LOPES PINHEIRO 12/09/2018
FILIPE DE SOUZA ARAUJO 11/09/2018
MARIA CRISTINA CRUZ BRITO FERREIRA 11/09/2018
GUILHERME CALDAS BAHIA SILVA 11/09/2018
FRANCISCA GONCALVES MAIA 11/09/2018
ESPERIDIAO SANTOS NETO 11/09/2018
ISMAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO 10/09/2018
LUZIA GLORIA CAVADAS PACHECO 10/09/2018
JOSE BATISTA ALVES NETO 10/09/2018
ALINE PEREIRA SOUSA 03/09/2018
TIAGO ZANCANARI DE ASSIS 02/09/2018
LUCIANO LOPES DE AZEVEDO FREIRE 03/09/2018
CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA ASFOR 03/09/2018
MARCELO PEREIRA DA FONSECA 02/09/2018
FABIO FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS 02/09/2018
FLADNNY RANGEL DE ALBUQUERQUE GAIA 02/09/2018
NATHALIA CARDOSO OLIVEIRA 03/09/2018

16/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
23/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
19/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
20/09/2018
09/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
15/09/2018
14/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
05/09/2018

21.895,13
755,12
755,12
964,40
964,40
964,40
964,40

15.462,30
593,04
702,29
593,04
593,04
593,04
667,04

1.371,50
1.371,50
1.371,50
692,40
692,40
692,40
1.186,08
1.224,00
1.224,00
900,53
702,26
796,42
2.041,75
18.938,52
2.339,54
3.892,48
2.339,54
1.371,50
2.743,00
9.122,92
593,04
1.217,27
1.020,62
1.020,62
1.020,62
1.020,62
797,02
797,02
797,02
749,34
775,94
667,04
563,54
554,86
554,86
554,86
563,54




004148/18
004162/18
004163/18
004174/18
004173/18
004200/18
004191/18
004190/18
004335/18
004201/18
004214/18
004218/18
004220/18
004227/18
004226/18
004228/18
004230/18
004236/18
004237/18
004241/18
004249/18
004242/18
004248/18
004247/18
004250/18
004258/18
004259/18
004284/18
004283/18
004290/18
004285/18
004292/18
004293/18
004314/18
004341/18
004342/18
004343/18
004350/18
004354/18
004360/18
004361/18
004363/18
004366/18
004368/18
004369/18
004371/18
004372/18
004373/18
004376/18
004385/18
004386/18
004391/18
004390/18
004392/18

LAZARO LUIZ NEVES

FABIO ENRIQUE PADILLA CASTRO
RAFAEL DALLA BERNARDINA ANDRADE
FELIPE JOSE MELFI PIZANO

DIEGO MUNIZ BENEDETTI

JANISON CAMPOS MENEZES
GERSON FLORIZ COSTA JUNIOR
MARIANA OLIVIERI CAIXETA ALTOE
DIEGO PIVOTO PALMA

RENATO GOMES DAMAS
ALEXANDRE LYRA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA

PAULO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
KAREN AMELIA SIRIANO BONFIM
JOVENIO DE SOUZA ARAUJO

SUSANE BRANDAO SILVA

MARCELO MIRANDA TEIXEIRA

JOSE DAMASCENO COSENDEI
MARCELO GALHEGO CARDOSO

JOSE DAMASCENO COSENDEI

CELSO VALDOMIRO CENDRA
MARCELO GALHEGO CARDOSO
MARCELA BRAGA ANSELMI

AILTON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JULIO CESAR BOMBARDA

BRUNO PINHEIRO DE MELO LIMA
MARCELO GALHEGO CARDOSO
THIAGO VAZ DA COSTA MILANI

LUIS FERNANDO MOTTA SPANNER
DIEGO MUNIZ BENEDETTI

KARINA CAZE TEIXEIRA LIMA

FELIPE JOSE MELFI PIZANO

TIAGO ANTUNES VIEIRA DE MENEZES
RICARDO NUNES

LEONARDO DE CASTILHOS PEIXOTO
MARCELO KOITI ASAKURA

ADAIR DOS SANTOS NAZARETH JUNIOR
EDUARDO ROLLIN PINHEIRO

FELIPE GOMES BARROS

RENATO CRUCELLO PASSOS

WISSLER MOURA PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO LIMA CARNEIRO

DIOGO DE TULLIO VASCONCELOS
DIOGO DE TULLIO VASCONCELOS
DANILO SILVA PASSOS

ULISSES MARINS MALINOSKY

JOAO RAFAEL ANDRADE DE COLONESE
MARCIO DE ARAUJO REZENDE
PAULO JOSE DESTRO

PAULO ASSIS PEREIRA JUNIOR
FERNANDO GODENY AVELINO
RODRIGO CEZAR PRIMON SAVAZZI
ALEXANDRE ROMANO MASSIGNAN BEREJUK
DANIEL KOHWALTER CATARINO

03/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
14/09/2018
16/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
17/09/2018
10/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
04/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
03/09/2018
14/09/2018
10/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
16/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
15/09/2018
05/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
17/09/2018
03/09/2018
13/09/2018
10/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
05/09/2018
03/09/2018
05/09/2018

05/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
14/09/2018
21/09/2018
19/09/2018
15/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
19/09/2018
21/09/2018
19/09/2018
18/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
19/09/2018
14/09/2018
19/09/2018
20/09/2018
04/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
05/09/2018
15/09/2018
13/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
04/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
22/09/2018
05/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
17/09/2018
04/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018

563,54
354,26
354,26
360,50
412,25
631,22
1.133,00
793,04
10.955,20
631,22
713,82
554,86
554,86
1.407,62
1.224,00
563,54
1.490,90
593,04
593,04
475,04
822,80
475,04
1.873,58
162,68
822,80
1.041,70
1.041,70
713,82
563,54
296,43
691,38
244,68
296,43
850,67
534,04
836,57
702,02
455,21
1.224,00
787,40
787,40
11.214,47
84,93
84,93
84,93
84,93
354,26
395,90
536,22
536,22
536,22
1.006,04
563,54
1.006,04



004398/18 CASSIO DE LIMA GEHLEN 17/09/2018 19/09/2018 475,04

004399/18 ALEXANDRE ANTEZANA PIBERNAT DE CARVALHO 17/09/2018 19/09/2018 475,04
004400/18 PEDRO COLARES RIBEIRO DA LUZ 17/09/2018 19/09/2018 475,04
004406/18 ADRIANO ALVES DE SOUSA 04/09/2018 05/09/2018 389,66
004407/18 JOAO PAULO HIRAE GOMES 04/09/2018 05/09/2018 389,66
004159/18-1C LUIS MAGNO LIMA DA SILVA 03/09/2018 04/09/2018 454,55
004408/18 EDUARDO AMERICO CAMPOS FILHO 04/09/2018 06/09/2018 455,21
004411/18 AUREO DE MORAIS VASCONCELOS 11/09/2018 13/09/2018 593,04
004414/18 LUCIANO LOPES SOARES 10/09/2018 13/09/2018 796,42
004418/18 AUREO DE MORAIS VASCONCELOS 15/09/2018 22/09/2018 10.634,03
004419/18 SAVIO DI PABLO SALIBA FERREIRA 10/09/2018 13/09/2018 796,42
004421/18 PAULO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 05/09/2018 06/09/2018 318,86
004423/18 EDUARDO AUGUSTO GALLO 16/09/2018 29/09/2018 20.812,01
004424/18 CARLOS EDUARDO DE BRITO 16/09/2018 29/09/2018 19.734,05
004429/18 EDUARDO AUGUSTO GALLO 03/09/2018 05/09/2018 466,29
004431/18 DANIEL KOHWALTER CATARINO 13/09/2018 14/09/2018 389,66
004434/18 ROBERTO TAVARES WALKOWICZ 02/09/2018 04/09/2018 584,36
004436/18 ADRIANO SILVA BAUMGARTNER 12/09/2018 14/09/2018 593,04
004437/18 EDUARDO BIASOTTO 16/09/2018 20/09/2018 1.020,62
004438/18 JOSE TAROUCO CORREA JUNIOR 02/09/2018 05/09/2018 734,64
004439/18-1C CLAUDIO DA SILVA SAMPAIO 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 631,22
004441/18 MARCELO VICENTE DE AZEVEDO 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 536,22
004443/18 LUIZ AUGUSTO BARRETO DE ABREU 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 631,22
004444/18 RODRIGO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA 03/09/2018 05/09/2018 537,50
004445/18 CIPRIANO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 03/09/2018 05/09/2018 561,29
004446/18 JORGE GUEDES VARELA 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 755,12
004449/18 PABLO DA ROSA RAMOS 03/09/2018 05/09/2018 702,29
004450/18 RODRIGO HIRAYAMA 09/09/2018 15/09/2018 9.076,28
004451/18 JULIO CESAR DA SILVA 10/09/2018 14/09/2018 893,60
004452/18 JORGE GUEDES VARELA 10/09/2018 14/09/2018 893,60
004455/18 PAULO FABRICIO MACARIO 03/09/2018 05/09/2018 380,04
004457/18 MARIO CESAR LUCENA CASTELLO BRANCO 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 631,22
004458/18 LEONARDO MACEDO RODRIGUES CASCARDO 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 949,37
004459/18 CONRADO KLEIN DE FREITAS 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 796,42
004462/18 RODRIGO VIEIRA MACHADO DE MORAES 09/09/2018 15/09/2018 9.397,51
004465/18 MARCELO VICENTE DE AZEVEDO 10/09/2018 14/09/2018 692,40
004466/18 JOAO PAULO HIRAE GOMES 13/09/2018 14/09/2018 371,96
004467/18 DANIEL VICENTE VILLA LOPES 13/09/2018 14/09/2018 371,96
004468/18 VINICIUS FIGUEIREDO NUNES ROSA 03/09/2018 07/09/2018 713,22
004470/18-1C RODRIGO CAVALCANTE NUNES MORAES 04/09/2018 05/09/2018 318,86
004471/18-1C LUIZ RAFAEL ANDRADE DA SILVA 04/09/2018 05/09/2018 318,86
004473/18 PABLO MACEDO XIMENES 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 713,82
004474/18 LEONARDO CARRERA BARBOSA 04/09/2018 06/09/2018 617,24
004475/18 HAROLDO MONTEIRO CRISTOVAO 04/09/2018 06/09/2018 534,04
004478/18 DENIS BECKER 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 713,82
004481/18 NATHALIA MOREIRA LOURENCO 17/09/2018 20/09/2018 631,22
004482/18 JOAO GUILHERME MACHADO VIDAL 05/09/2018 06/09/2018 318,86
004485/18 ADILSON MARCELO BOLDRINI 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 631,22
004486/18 RICARDO BISINOTTO CATANANT 17/09/2018 19/09/2018 793,04
004487/18 EVANDRO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS 03/09/2018 06/09/2018 631,22
004488/18 MARCO TULIO DE ARAUJO 17/09/2018 20/09/2018 631,22
004489/18 JOSE NUNO CARNEIRO AFONSO 11/09/2018 13/09/2018 596,50
004490/18 MARCO ANTONIO PASSOS BRANDAO 03/09/2018 04/09/2018 371,96

004491/18 JAYME ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 06/09/2018 25/09/2018 27.836,29



004493/18
004494/18
004495/18
004496/18
004499/18
004500/18
004503/18
004504/18
004506/18
004507/18
004510/18
004512/18
004513/18
004517/18
004519/18
004521/18
004522/18
004523/18
004524/18
004527/18
004530/18
004531/18
004532/18
004533/18
004536/18
004537/18
004540/18
004541/18
004552/18
004556/18
004557/18
004558/18
004561/18
004562/18
004563/18
004564/18
004565/18
004566/18
004567/18
004569/18
004571/18
004572/18
004573/18
004577/18
004578/18
004579/18
004580/18
004581/18
004582/18
004584/18
004585/18
004592/18
004593/18
004595/18

GLEND KLEISER GOUVEIA DIAS
ALDRIN PIETRO DE AZEVEDO SAMPAIO
CARLOS HENRIQUE GOMES

CLAUDIO DA SILVA SAMPAIO

MARIO IGAWA

MARCO AURELIO BONILAURI SANTIN
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO RIBEIRO MACHADO
DENIS BECKER

LUIS CLAUDIO BATISTA

TIAGO SOUSA PEREIRA

FERNANDO COSSETTIN SAKIS
ALEXANDRE DERIVI ENDRES

PEDRO ALLAN GIGLIO SARKIS

RENATO PEREIRA

MARCIAL ALEXANDRE MARAZZO DA SILVA
ROBERTO JOSE SILVEIRA HONORATO
JULIANO ALCANTARA NOMAN
RICARDO FENELON DAS NEVES JUNIOR
FLAVIO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

SERGIO RICARDO RAMIDOFF

DALTON FERREIRA MACHADO

IVONE NASCIMENTO SILVA CORREA
CHRISTIAN DUVOISIN

RICARDO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO FAIZI RAHNEMAY RABBANI
LUANA DOS SANTOS BRITO

DIOGO FERNANDO ARBIGAUS

FABIO KRUSCHEWSKY LEMOS
FIRMINO COTA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
FELIPE JOSE MELFI PIZANO

RODRIGO CEZAR PRIMON SAVAZZI
SETH EMANUEL COUTO MELO FILHO
LELIO TRIDA SENE
RENATA DE SOUZA CABRAL

ALBERTO EDUARDO ROMEIRO JUNIOR
ANDRE MARQUES CALDAS

JULIO GIAMPA SCHEIBEL

LUIZ ROBERTO ALVES DA SILVA FILHO
CESAR FILIPPINI IERARDI

ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
ADENAUER SILVA REZENDE

ADILSON MARCELO BOLDRINI
REINALDO CORNELIO

LEONARDO MACEDO RODRIGUES CASCARDO
GERMANO BAYER JUNIOR

SAMUEL SILVA CRUZ

JONILSON MARTINS SILVA

LETICIA MARIA MACIEL TORRES
ANDRE RICHETTI

EVANDRO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS

FELIPE LOPES LINDEMANN
ALEXANDRE ANTEZANA PIBERNAT DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO AUGUSTO GABAO MONTEIRO

10/09/2018
10/09/2018
13/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
13/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
10/09/2018
04/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
16/09/2018
10/09/2018
09/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
17/09/2018
15/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
12/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
09/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
13/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
13/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
03/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
17/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
13/09/2018

14/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
19/09/2018
14/09/2018
12/09/2018
18/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
06/09/2018
19/09/2018
23/09/2018
22/09/2018
12/09/2018
10/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
18/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
18/09/2018
13/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
05/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
21/09/2018
06/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018

787,40
787,40
180,38
787,40
1.196,45
370,61
1.048,20
1.048,20
631,22
631,22
793,04
713,82
534,04
354,26
1.094,05
1.196,45
862,69
998,46
1.438,16
1.124,25
655,50
392,78
537,50
475,04
389,66
1.475,60
949,37
796,42
371,96
412,91
796,42
796,42
964,40
509,66
434,06
201,08
593,04
593,04
208,13
475,04
475,04
466,29
787,40
787,40
1.133,00
455,21
631,22
631,22
883,55
380,04
380,04
631,22
631,22
208,13



004597/18
004599/18
004600/18
004602/18
004603/18
004604/18
004605/18
004612/18
004613/18
004615/18
004616/18
004619/18
004621/18
004622/18
004623/18
004624/18
004625/18
004627/18-1C
004628/18
004630/18
004631/18
004632/18
004633/18
004639/18
004642/18
004645/18
004648/18
004650/18
004652/18
004653/18
004655/18
004657/18
004660/18
004669/18
004670/18
004673/18
004680/18
004682/18
004684/18
004687/18
004688/18
004693/18
004694/18
004696/18
004700/18
004701/18
004717/18
004739/18
004150/18-1C
004153/18-1C
Total Geral

RICARDO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
AMILTON CABRAL

HELIO TARQUINIO JUNIOR

TIAGO SOUSA PEREIRA

MARCELO DE SOUZA CARNEIRO LIMA
BRUNO LEONARDO ERSE DE JESUS
ROQUE FELIZARDO DA SILVA NETO
RENATO FERRANTE

DIOGO FERNANDO ARBIGAUS
VINICIUS FIGUEIREDO NUNES ROSA
CRISTINA VILASBOAS

CRISTIANO VIANA SERRA VILLA
EDNEI RAMTHUM DO AMARAL
BRUNO LEONARDO ERSE DE JESUS
GUSTAVO SANCHES

MARCELO NOGUEIRA LINO

PAULO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

FRANCISCO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON ANDRE OLIVEIRA DUARTE
ADRIANO PINTO DE MIRANDA
ANDERSON ANDRE OLIVEIRA DUARTE
EDUARDO SANTOS FURTADO

JOSE HELDER DA SILVA LIMA
ROBERTO DA CUNHA E SOUZA JUNIOR
JOSE TAROUCO CORREA JUNIOR
EDUARDO ADELINO GOULART NUNES
FELIPE GOMES BARROS

CAMILA PERNA SANTOS MARTINS
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE
CHRISTIAN DUVOISIN

ESPERIDIAO SANTOS NETO

SYLVIO JOSE COELHO DE SOUZA
JOAO DIAS DA COSTA

LUCIANO LOPES DE AZEVEDO FREIRE
RENATO FERRANTE

MARCOS CASSIO GOULART

CARLOS JACQUES DA SILVA JUNIOR
CLAUDIO XAVIER DA SILVA
MARCOS DA SILVA CARVALHO
BRUNO HIDALGO RODRIGUES
MARCELO KATSUTOCHI FUJIHARA
MARCIO DE ARAUJO REZENDE

CELSO VALDOMIRO CENDRA

JULIO CESAR BOMBARDA

ALMIR CANTO DE CARVALHO

JOAO GUILHERME MACHADO VIDAL
ANA REGINA DAS NEVES

CARLOS JOSE DA SILVA CRUZ
WALBER DE SOUZA GUIMARAES FILHO
ISMAEL MOREIRA LOPES SOBRINHO

03/09/2018
10/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018
03/09/2018
17/09/2018
11/09/2018
16/09/2018
17/09/2018
16/09/2018
09/09/2018
09/09/2018
14/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
10/09/2018
21/09/2018
10/09/2018
12/09/2018
16/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
01/09/2018
02/09/2018
16/09/2018
16/09/2018
16/09/2018
16/09/2018
12/09/2018
04/09/2018
16/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
16/09/2018
05/09/2018
15/09/2018
16/09/2018
15/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
16/09/2018
17/09/2018
16/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
14/09/2018

05/09/2018
14/09/2018
19/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
05/09/2018
19/09/2018
14/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
14/09/2018
11/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
15/09/2018
22/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
21/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
15/09/2018
20/09/2018
02/09/2018
04/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
12/09/2018
05/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
21/09/2018
20/09/2018
21/09/2018
06/09/2018
22/09/2018
21/09/2018
17/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
21/09/2018
12/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018

337,98
1.133,00
667,04
484,31
434,06
534,04
667,04
4.540,11
872,52
796,42
967,52
964,40
613,86
755,46
470,94
395,34
1.094,20
318,86
999,80
371,81
1.224,00
412,91
412,91
808,22
755,12
395,90
495,86
967,52
1.153,82
1.294,80
1.294,80
180,38
223,86
1.153,82
796,42
999,80
755,12
1.224,00
370,61
10.580,45
1.224,00
537,50
223,86
223,86
582,11
318,86
1.386,80
466,29
2.339,54
1.371,50
385.268,87



